Name of the corporate debtor: IDT Clothing Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of liquidation: 2019-12-16

List of stakeholders as on: 22.03.2023

Details of Claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount of | Amount of Remarks if any
of of any | claimnot | claim under
Amount continge | mututal | admitted | verification
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount covered Yoge of nt Claim | dues that
covered by by Whether |voting may be
Date of Amount of claim security guarante |related |share in set off
Receipt Amount of Claim |admitted Nature of Claim interest e party COoC
1 Arjun Radheshyam Gupta 30-01-2020 49,77,632.00 30,54,236.00 |Operational Creditor No No No 0 0 19,23,396.00
2 Om Trading Company 29-01-2020 8,28,435.00 8,28,435.00 |Operational Creditor No No No 0 0 -
3 Bharat Kumar & Co. 27-01-2020 17,28,496.00 17,28,496.00 |Operational Creditor No No No 0 0 -
75,34,563.00 56,11,167.00




